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Title: NOW THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does
hereby declare Tuesday, September 9, 2003 to be SeniorInterests Day in the City of Pittsburgh.
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AdoptedCity Council9/9/2003 1 Pass

The Council of the City of Pittsburgh commends and congratulates all of the participants of the 2003
Pennsylvania Senior Games.
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